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1. Hannes Eberspächer 2007 370814 GER 20.0 356.80

2. Biel Clemente 2007 ESP 18.5 351.40

3. William Ackmann 2008 391132 SVNA 18.5 345.05

4. Louis Maximilian Wiesener 2008 385601 SVH 17.0 333.10

5. Louis Aaron Förster 2010 413846 DHFK 18.4 310.70

6. Alvaro Santos Ramos 2007 MADD 18.3 299.95

7. Theo Junkel 2008 364032 SVH 17.4 282.30

8. Emil Kassimov 2008 KAZ 17.6 280.90

9. Ursus Fleck 2008 378263 DHFK 17.5 265.85

10. Erik Passerone 2009 VZW 17.5 256.60

11. Javier Arena Sanches 2009 MADD 17.3 248.25

Quentin Steinegger 2009 VZW not started
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1. Eberspächer, Hannes GER 103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7m 36.00 3. 20.0 356.80

403B 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7m 45.15 4. (81.15)

612B 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7m 37.80 3. (118.95)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7m 40.85 3. (159.80)

107B 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 10m 45.00 3. (204.80)

407C 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 10m 43.20 3. (248.00)

6243D 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 10m 51.20 3. (299.20)

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 57.60 1. (356.80)

2. Clemente, Biel ESP 103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 10m 36.00 3. 18.5 351.40

403B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 10m 47.00 2. (83.00)

301B 1.9 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 10m 43.70 1. (126.70)

5231D 2.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 10m 38.00 2. (164.70)

107C 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 10m 52.65 2. (217.35)

205C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 54.60 1. (271.95)

305C 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 10m 32.20 2. (304.15)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7m 47.25 2. (351.40)

3. Ackmann, William SVNA 103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7m 34.40 5. 18.5 345.05

403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7m 47.25 3. (81.65)

301B 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 7m 25.65 5. (107.30)

5231D 2.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7m 38.00 5. (145.30)

105B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7m 48.00 4. (193.30)

205C 2.8 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 7m 40.60 4. (233.90)

305C 2.9 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7m 56.55 4. (290.45)

5235D 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7m 54.60 3. (345.05)

4. Wiesener, Louis Maximilian SVH 103B 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7m 38.40 2. 17.0 333.10

612B 1.8 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7m 39.60 5. (78.00)

5231D 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7m 46.00 2. (124.00)

403B 2.1 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.0 7m 49.35 1. (173.35)

405C 2.7 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7m 54.00 1. (227.35)

105C 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5m 36.00 2. (263.35)

203B 2.3 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5m 41.40 1. (304.75)

303C 2.1 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5m 28.35 4. (333.10)

5. Förster, Louis Aaron DHFK 103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5m 31.45 7. 18.4 310.70

612B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5m 33.15 10. (64.60)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5m 33.15 8. (97.75)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5m 45.60 6. (143.35)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5m 41.80 6. (185.15)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5m 42.90 5. (228.05)

405C 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5m 51.15 5. (279.20)

205C 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 5m 31.50 5. (310.70)
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6. Santos Ramos, Alvaro MADD 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 32.80 6. 18.3 299.95

403B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 10m 37.00 7. (69.80)

5231D 2.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 10m 29.00 7. (98.80)

612B 1.9 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 10m 30.40 9. (129.20)

105B 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5m 46.80 7. (176.00)

6241B 2.7 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 10m 45.90 6. (221.90)

205C 2.8 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 7m 30.80 6. (252.70)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 7m 47.25 6. (299.95)

7. Junkel, Theo SVH 403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7m 44.10 1. 17.4 282.30

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7m 39.90 1. (84.00)

612B 1.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7m 34.20 4. (118.20)

103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7m 33.60 4. (151.80)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5m 39.00 5. (190.80)

405C 3.1 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 5m 27.90 7. (218.70)

303C 2.1 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 5m 27.30 7. (246.00)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5m 36.30 7. (282.30)

8. Kassimov, Emil KAZ 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7m 28.80 9. 17.6 280.90

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7m 38.85 8. (67.65)

201B 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 7m 28.80 10. (96.45)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 7m 34.65 8. (131.10)

105B 2.4 5.0 4.5 6.5 4.5 4.5 7m 33.60 10. (164.70)

405C 2.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 7m 37.80 8. (202.50)

303C 2.1 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 5m 29.40 8. (231.90)

205C 2.8 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 7m 49.00 8. (280.90)

9. Fleck, Ursus DHFK 103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 7m 26.40 11. 17.5 265.85

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7m 44.10 6. (70.50)

612B 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 7m 29.70 6. (100.20)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 7m 36.75 7. (136.95)

105B 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 7m 32.40 8. (169.35)

405C 2.7 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 7m 29.70 10. (199.05)

5233D 2.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5m 30.00 9. (229.05)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5m 36.80 9. (265.85)

10. Passerone, Erik VZW 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 31.20 8. 17.5 256.60

201B 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7m 31.50 11. (62.70)

612B 1.8 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 7m 24.30 11. (87.00)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7m 37.80 10. (124.80)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5m 41.60 9. (166.40)

5233D 2.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5m 35.00 9. (201.40)

303C 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 5m 25.20 10. (226.60)

205C 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 5m 30.00 10. (256.60)
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11. Arena Sanches, Javier MADD 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7m 28.80 9. 17.3 248.25

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 7m 36.75 9. (65.55)

5231D 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 7m 32.00 9. (97.55)

301B 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5m 23.80 11. (121.35)

105C 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 5m 26.40 11. (147.75)

203B 2.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 5m 32.20 11. (179.95)

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 7m 44.55 11. (224.50)

5233D 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 5m 23.75 11. (248.25)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 6.1

PARTICIPANTS:  11   ROUNDS:  8   JUMPS:  88

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Alexander Neufeld

Anne-Kathrin Hoffmann

Carmen Stritt-Burk

JU 1       SVNA

JU 2       NED

JU 3       CZE

JU 4       SUID

JU 5       WSCR

Referee :

Aachen

Netherland

Czech Rep.

Switzerland

Rostock

Hamed Bazmi Aachen

Speaker:

Fathi Farras Aachen

Aachen

9th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2022

03. November 2022 - 06. November 2022

- 5 -SL-Diving 2022, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanySL-2022-07-04


